
1996 Class AAA State Dual Wrestling Tournament
February 3 - February 3, 1996 · Father Ryan High School - Nashville, TN

Quarterfinals Semifinals Championship

54 Father Ryan

Match 1 
Sun. Feb. 4 12:00 AM

16 Germantown

 Father Ryan

Match 5 
Thu. Feb. 8 12:00 AM

 Bye

32 Father Ryan

Match 14 
Sat. Feb. 17 12:00 AM

24 Baylor

Father Ryan  
STATE CHAMPION

 Bye

Match 2 
Mon. Feb. 5 12:00 AM

 Bye

36 Nashville Overton

Match 3 
Tue. Feb. 6 12:00 AM

21 Kirby

25 Nashville Overton

Match 6 
Fri. Feb. 9 12:00 AM

32 Baylor

 Baylor

Match 4 
Wed. Feb. 7 12:00 AM

 Bye

Consolation Bracket (Class AAA Duals Championship)

 Bye

Match 7 
Sat. Feb. 10 12:00 AM

 Bye

 Bye

Match 9 
Mon. Feb. 12 12:00 AM

 Nashville Overton

1 Nashville Overton

Third Place
Match 13 

Fri. Feb. 16 12:00 AM

0 Kirby

Nashville Overton  
THIRD PLACE

 

   Kirby

Match 10 
Tue. Feb. 13 12:00 AM

 Bye
34 Kirby

Match 8 
Sun. Feb. 11 12:00 AM

28 Germantown

Notes:
Due to weather, Red Bank, Karns, and Maryville did not attend the tournament.
 

Consolation Contests


